
48

72

96

144

8.1

10.5

10.5

10.5

1000/10

1000/10

1000/10

mm 
mm N N/cm

OFNP
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松 (LAN) 熔  

 

 康宁抗弯光纤实现了更小的光缆弯曲半径，使存放和敷设无后

顾之忧

 松 熔接时无需

 符合ICEA S-83-596， OFNP NFPA262
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 8 5.0 10x 450 1000/10
12 5.0 450 1000/10

24 7.0 1000/10

36 1000/10

1000/10

8.1

20x

10x20x

10x20x

10x20x

10x20x

10x20x
10x20x

10x20x

1320

1320

1320

1320

1320

1320

shenggq
Cross-Out



-10°C ~ 60°C

-10°C ~ 60°C

-25°C ~ 70°C

OFNP
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 (dB/km)

 (dB/km)

OFL  (MHz*km)           

EMB  (MHz*km)

 (m)       

 (m)

 @ 10 mm ，1550nm

3.5/1.5

3.0/1.0

1500/500

2000/-

1000/600

300/333

-

3.5/1.5

3500/500

4700/ -

1100/600

550/ -

-

0.4/0.3

0.33/0.19

-

-

5000 / -

10000/ 40000

< 0.5 dB 

OM3 
50/125μm

(850/1300nm)

OM4 
50/125μm

(850/1300nm)

Ultra 
9/125μm

(1310/1550nm)

* 最小起订量1000米
1000 米*

光纤

芯数

8

12

24

36

48

72

96

144

订购号

Ultra 9/125µm
订购号

OM3 50/125µm

008T88-31180-29C

012T88-31180-29C

024T88-31180-29C

036T88-31180-29C

048T88-31180-29C

072T88-31180-29C

096T88-31180-29C

144T88-31180-29C

订购号

OM4 50/125µm
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 @ 7.5 mm ，850nm < 0.2 dB / - < 0.2 dB / - -

008T88-31190-29C

012T88-31190-29C

024T88-31190-29C

036T88-31190-29C

048T88-31190-29C

072T88-31190-29C

096T88-31190-29C

144T88-31190-29C

008E88-31131-29C

012E88-31131-29C

024E88-31131-29C

036E88-31131-29C

048E88-31131-29C

072E88-31131-29C

096E88-31131-29C

144E88-31131-29C

3.0/1.0




